Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD

K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
December 2003
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

Address: P.O. Box 20380, Wichita, KS 67208  Phone: (316 ) 265 - 3311	Lease Operator: Berexo	o Inc.			ı	API	Number:15 - 05	57-20629-	00-00	
Penone (316 ) 265 - 3311 Operator License #: 5363  Tyne of Welf D & A  Tyne of Depth to Tyne of Depth	Address: P.O. Box 20380, Wichita, KS 67208						Lease Name: Melba			
Type of Well: D & A (Oll, Gas DAA, SWD, ENHR, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other)  The plugging proposal was approved on; 29 January 2009  by: Jack Maclaskey										
The plugging proposal was approved on: 29 January 2009  The plugging proposal was approved on: 29 January 2009  West Destrict Agent's Name)  By Jack Maclaskey  West Section Line  West County: Fort  West West Section Line  West County: Fort  West West Section Line  West County: F		•						SE .	SW - SW - NW	
The plugging proposal was approved on: 29 January 2009 (Date) by: Jack Maclaskey  (MCC District Agent's Name) back Was County: Ford  County: Ford  County: Ford  County: Ford  Dake Well Completed: 28 January 2009  Plugging Completed: 29 January 2009  Plugging Completed: 9 January 2009  Plugging Completed: 29 January 2009  Plugging Completed: 9 January 2009  Plugging Completed	Type of Well: DAA	R, Water Supply Well, Cat	Dock	et #: (If SI	ND or ENHR)		22			
by Jack Maclaskey (KCC District Agent's Name)  Is ACO-1 field? Yes No if not, is well log attached? Yes No  Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Depth to Top: Bottom:					1	63	20	_		
Is ACO-1 field? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet)  Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. De					ì		Feet from	_	<del></del>	
Producing Formation(s): List All (if needed attach another sheet)  Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Commenced: 29 January 2009  Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Commenced: 29 January 2009  Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Completed: 29 January 2009  Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.  Oil, Gas or Water Records Casing Record (Surface Conductor & Production)  Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled Out  n/a surface 650' 8 5/8" surface 650' none  Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug sat.  Pumped 60/40 POZ with 4% gel through open - ended drill pipe to plug as follows:  at 1550 feet, 50 sacks. at 680 feet, 50 sacks. at 60 feet, 20 sacks. (cement circulated to surface).  Finished plugging with 30 sacks in rat hole and 20 sacks in mouse hole.  RECEIVED  WARSSCORPARATIONICOMMISSON  RECEIVED  Address: P. O. Box 20380, Wichita, KS 67208  State of KS  County, Sedgwick  Richard R. Smith, Engineering Technician  (Employee of Operator) or obove-described well, being first duly swom on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Marker Scribed State of Kasass  Wy Appl. Expires 10 State of Kasass  Wy Appl. Expires 10 State of Kasass  Wy Appl. Expires 10 State of Kasass  Wy Commission Expires: May 10, 30 //							· ·	S. R	East V West	
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Commenced: 29 January 2009  Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Commenced: 29 January 2009  Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Completed: 29 January 2009  Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Completed: 29 January 2009  Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.  Oil, Gas or Water Records Casing Record (Surface Conductor & Production)  Formation Content From To Size Put In Pulled Out  In/a Surface 650' 8 5/8" surface 650' none  Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.  Pumped 60/40 POZ with 4% get through open - ended drill pipe to plug as follows:  at 1550 feet, 50 sacks. at 680 feet, 50 sacks. at 60 feet, 20 sacks. (cement circulated to surface).  Finished plugging with 30 sacks in rat hole and 20 sacks in mouse hole.  RECEIVEU  WASSCORPRATION/COMBISS  FEB 18 2009  Name of Plugging Contractor. Berexco Inc. with Allied Cementing Company Inc. equipment License #: 5363  CONSERVATION/DISSION-WICHTA KS  Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Berexco Inc.  State of KS  County. Sedgwick  Richard R. Smith, Engineering Technician  (Employee of Operator) on above-described well, being first duly swom on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature) Manual A. B. BELL  (Rodoress) Berexco Inc. 2020 No. Bramblewood, Wichita, KS 67206  WY Commission Expires: May 10, 301/1	Producing Formation(s): L	ist All (If needed attach	another sheet)	<del>,</del>	-			28 Janı	uary 2009	
Depth to Top: Bottom: TD. Plugging Completed: 29 January 2009  Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.  Oil, Gas or Water Records Casing Record (Surface Conductor & Production)  Formation Content From To Size Put In Pulled Out  In/a surface 650' 8 5/8" surface 650' none  Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.  Pumped 60/40 POZ with 4% gel through open - ended drill pipe to plug as follows:  at 1550 feet, 50 sacks, at 680 feet, 50 sacks, at 60 feet, 20 sacks. (cement circulated to surface).  Finished plugging with 30 sacks in rat hole and 20 sacks in mouse hole.  RECEIVED  ANNESSCORPORATION COMMISSION  Name of Plugging Contractor: Berexco Inc. with Allied Cementing Company Inc. equipment License #: 5363  FEB 18 2009  CONSERVATIONIDINISION  WICHITA KS  Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Berexco Inc.  State of KS  County, Sedgwick  as.  Richard R. Smith, Engineering Technician  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature)  DIANA E. BELL  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Address)  DIANA E. BELL  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Address)  DIANA E. BELL  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Address)  DIANA E. BELL  (Signature)  (Address)  DIANA E. BELL  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Address)  DIANA E. BELL  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Signature)  (		Depth to Top:	Bottom	ı:	T.D	Dat	e well Completed:	29 Jani	uary 2009	
Depth to Top:	**************************************	Depth to Top:	Bottom	1:	T.D	Plu	gging Commenced:	20 Jan	2000	
Content From To Size Put In Pulled Out  In/a Surface 650' 8 5/8' surface 650' none  Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.  Pumped 60/40 POZ with 4% get through open - ended drill pipe to plug as follows:  at 1550 feet, 50 sacks. at 680 feet, 50 sacks. at 60 feet, 20 sacks. (cement circulated to surface).  Finished plugging with 30 sacks in rat hole and 20 sacks in mouse hole.  RECEIVED  WANSASCORPORATION COMMIS  P. O. Box 20380, Wichita, KS 67208  Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees:  Berexco Inc.  Sedgwick  State of KS  County.  Sedgwick  Signature)  Michary Public - State of Kansas  Normal Company and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well, being first duly same are true and correct, so help me God.  Subscribed Fees State of Kansas  DIANA E BELL  My Appl. Expires  Vo. 1  My Commission Expires:  My Appl. Expires  William Allied  My Commission Expires:  My Commis					1	Plu	gging Completed:	29 Jan	uary 2009	
Colli, Gas or Water Records  Content From To Size Put In Pulled Out  N/a Surface 650' 8 5/8" surface 650' none  Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.  Pumped 60/40 POZ with 4% get through open - ended drill plipe to plug as follows:  at 1550 feet, 50 sacks. at 680 feet, 50 sacks. at 60 feet, 20 sacks. (cement circulated to surface).  Finished plugging with 30 sacks in rat hole and 20 sacks in mouse hole.  RECEIVED  WANSASCORPORATION COMMIS  Address: P. O. Box 20380, Wichita, KS 67208  Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees:  Berexco Inc.  Sedgwick  Site of KS  County.  Sedgwick  Site of KS  County.  Sedgwick  Site of KS  County.  Sedgwick  (Signature)  Address: DIANA E BELL  My Appl. Expires  Your My Commission Expires: Mag. 10, 2017  My Commission Expires: Mag. 10, 2017  My Commission Expires: Mag. 10, 2017	Show depth and thickness	s of all water, oil and	gas formations.		النب ب					
Postrible in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.  Pumped 60/40 POZ with 4% gel through open - ended drill pipe to plug as follows:  at 1550 feet, 50 sacks. at 680 feet, 50 sacks. at 60 feet, 20 sacks. (cement circulated to surface).  Finished plugging with 30 sacks in rat hole and 20 sacks in mouse hole.  RECEIVED  ANSASCORPORATION COMMISS  P. O. Box 20380, Wichita, KS 67208  Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees:  Berexco Inc.  State of KS  County, Sedgwick  Richard R. Smith, Engineering Technician  Swom on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well, being first duly same are true and correct, so holp me God.  Signature)  Will Allied Camenting Company Inc. (Operator), or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly same are true and correct, so holp me God.  Signature)  Will Allied Camenting Company Inc. (Operator) on above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so holp me God.  Signature)  Will Allied Camenting Company Inc. (Operator) on Sove-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so holp me God.  Signature)  Will Allied Camenting Company Inc. (Operator) on Sove-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so holp me God.  Signature)  Will Allied Camenting Company Inc. (Operator) on Sove-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so holp me God.  Signature)  Will Allied Camenting Company Inc. (Operator) on Sove-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so holp me God.  Signature)  Will Allied Camenting Company Inc. (Operator) on Sove-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so holp me God.  Signature)  Will Allied Camenting Company Inc. (Operator) on	·				Casing Record (Se	urface	Conductor & Product	ion)		
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.  Pumped 60/40 POZ with 4% gel through open - ended drill pipe to plug as follows:  at 1550 feet, 50 sacks. at 680 feet, 50 sacks. at 60 feet, 20 sacks. (cement circulated to surface).  Finished plugging with 30 sacks in rat hole and 20 sacks in mouse hole.  RECEIVED  KANSASCORPORATION COMMIS  RECEIVED  KANSASCORPORATION COMMIS  FEB 18 2009  CONSERVATION DIVISION  WICHITA KS  CONSERVATION DIVISION  WICHITA KS  Richard R. Smith, Engineering Technician  Sedgwick  swom on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well, being first duly same are true and correct, so help me God.  Subscribed and Sworn To before me this  Today of January  My Commission Expires: Mag 10, 2011  My Commission Expires: Mag 10, 2011	Formation	Content	From	То					ut	
hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.  Pumped 60/40 POZ with 4% gel through open - ended drill pipe to plug as follows:  at 1550 feet, 50 sacks. at 680 feet, 50 sacks. at 60 feet, 20 sacks. (cement circulated to surface).  Finished plugging with 30 sacks in rat hole and 20 sacks in mouse hole.  RECEIVED  RANSASCORPORATION COMMIS  P. O. Box 20380, Wichita, KS 67208  Name of Puty Responsible for Plugging Fees:  Berexco Inc.  State of KS  County, Sedgwick	n/a		surface	650'	8 5/8" surfa	ace	650'	none		
hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.  Pumped 60/40 POZ with 4% gel through open - ended drill pipe to plug as follows:  at 1550 feet, 50 sacks. at 680 feet, 50 sacks. at 60 feet, 20 sacks. (cement circulated to surface).  Finished plugging with 30 sacks in rat hole and 20 sacks in mouse hole.  RECEIVED  RANSASCORPORATION COMMIS  P. O. Box 20380, Wichita, KS 67208  Name of Puty Responsible for Plugging Fees:  Berexco Inc.  State of KS  County, Sedgwick										
hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.  Pumped 60/40 POZ with 4% gel through open - ended drill pipe to plug as follows:  at 1550 feet, 50 sacks. at 680 feet, 50 sacks. at 60 feet, 20 sacks. (cement circulated to surface).  Finished plugging with 30 sacks in rat hole and 20 sacks in mouse hole.  RECEIVED  RANSASCORPORATION COMMIS  P. O. Box 20380, Wichita, KS 67208  Name of Puty Responsible for Plugging Fees:  Berexco Inc.  State of KS  County, Sedgwick										
hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.  Pumped 60/40 POZ with 4% gel through open - ended drill pipe to plug as follows:  at 1550 feet, 50 sacks. at 680 feet, 50 sacks. at 60 feet, 20 sacks. (cement circulated to surface).  Finished plugging with 30 sacks in rat hole and 20 sacks in mouse hole.  RECEIVED  RANSASCORPORATION COMMIS  P. O. Box 20380, Wichita, KS 67208  Name of Puty Responsible for Plugging Fees:  Berexco Inc.  State of KS  County, Sedgwick										
Finished plugging with 30 sacks in rat hole and 20 sacks in mouse hole.  RECEIVED  KANSASCORPORATION COMMIS  Name of Plugging Contractor: Berexco Inc. with Allied Cementing Company Inc. equipment  License #: 5363  CONSERVATION DIVISION  WICHITA KS  Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Berexco Inc.  State of KS County, Sedgwick  Sedgwick , ss.  Richard R. Smith, Engineering Technician (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.  DIANA E. BELL  Notary Public - State of Kansas  My Appt. Expires 70-1/  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of John Wichita, KS 67206  My Commission Expires: Aug 10, 201/	hole. If cement or other Pumped 60/40 POZ wi	plugs were used, state th 4% gel through op	e the character of pen - ended drill p	same depth	placed from (botto as follows:	m), to	o (top) for each plug	set.		
Name of Plugging Contractor: Berexco Inc. with Allied Cementing Company Inc. equipment  Address: P. O. Box 20380, Wichita, KS 67208  Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Berexco Inc.  State of KS  County, Sedgwick  sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.  DIANA E. BELL  Notary Public - State of Kansas  My Appt. Expires 100 Michita, KS 67206  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 177 day of Juhuan My Commission Expires: All 100 My Commission Expi	at 1550 feet, 50 sac	cks. at 680 feet, 5	50 sacks. at 6	0 feet, 20	sacks. (ceme	nt c	irculated to surfa	ace).		
Name of Plugging Contractor: Berexco Inc. with Allied Cementing Company Inc. equipment License #: 5363  CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA KS  Address: P. O. Box 20380, Wichita, KS 67208  Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Berexco Inc.  State of KS County, Sedgwick , ss.  Richard R. Smith, Engineering Technician (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.  DIANA E. BELL (Address) Berexco Inc. 2020 No. Bramblewood, Wichita, KS 67206  WICHITA KS  My Appt. Expires 10 - 1/1  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 10 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 10 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 10 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 10 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 20 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 20 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 20 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 20 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 20 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 20 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 20 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 20 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 20 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 20 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 20 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 20 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 20 - 1/2  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of July 20 - 1/2  SWORD TO BE TO	Finished plugging with	30 sacks in rat hole a	and 20 sacks in r	nouse hole.				**************************************		
Name of Plugging Contractor: Berexco Inc. With Allied Cerrenting Company Inc. equipment License #: 5383  CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA KS  Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Berexco Inc.  State of KS County, Sedgwick , ss.  Richard R. Smith, Engineering Technician (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.    DIANA E. BELL (Address)   Berexco Inc. 2020 No. Bramblewood, Wichita, KS 67206								·vut		
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Berexco Inc.  State of KS County, Sedgwick , ss.  Richard R. Smith, Engineering Technician (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.    DIANA E. BELL (Signature)   Multiple State of Kansas (Address)   Berexco Inc. 2020 No. Bramblewood, Wichita, KS 67206	Name of Blugging Contro	otor. Berexco Inc. w	rith Allied Cemer	nting Comp	anv Inc. equipm	ent	Licana #. 5363	}	FEB 1 8 2009	
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees:    State of KS	D O Pay						_ License #:		CONSERVATION DIVISION	
State of KS  County, Sedgwick  Richard R. Smith, Engineering Technician  Sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.  Signature)  DIANA E. BELL  Notary Public - State of Kansas  My Appt. Expires 10-11  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of 4 day of	Address: F. O. BOX	C 20360, VVICINI	_	)	- Althoritism				WICHITA KS	
Richard R. Smith, Engineering Technician  (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Address)  (Signature)  (Address)	Name of Party Responsib	ole for Plugging Fees:								
sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.    DIANA E. BELL   (Signature)   (Signature)   (Address)   Berexco Inc. 2020 No. Bramblewood, Wichita, KS 67206     SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this   17 day of   July   10 day of	State of KS	County	<sub>y,</sub> Sedgwick	<b>(</b>	, ss.					
sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.  (Signature)  (Signature)  (Address)  (Address)  (Berexco Inc. 2020 No. Bramblewood, Wichita, KS 67206  (Sugnature)  (Address)	Richard R. Smith, E	Engineering Techr	nician		(Employee of	Oner:	ator) or (Operator) or	ahove-des	scribed well being first duly	
DIANA E. BELL Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appt. Expires  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this /7 day of flowary  My Commission Expires: 10, 20/1	sworn on oath, says: Tha	t I have knowledge of	the facts stateme	nts, and mat						
DIANA E. BELL Notary Public - State of Kansas  (Address) Berexco Inc. 2020 No. Bramblewood, Wichita, KS 67206  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 17 day of 4 day of 20 09  My Appt. Expires 10, 2011  My Commission Expires: 10, 2011	same are true and correc	t, so help me God.		Alia.	1 . 1	//		il		
Notary Public - State of Kansas (Address) Berexco Inc. 2020 No. Bramblewood, Wichita, KS 67206  SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this	A. DIAN	A E BELL	(Signature)	TUEN	air,		~ Sym	MI		
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this	Notary Publi	C - State of Kanaa	(Address)_Be	erexco Inc	. 2020 No. Bra	amb	lewood, Wichita,	KS 6720	06	
My Commission Expires: Mag 10, 2011	C A LANGE EXPIRES	SUBSCRIBED ar	nd SWORN TO be	fore me this	day of		February		20 09	
/ // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /			:	RAL	7	Com	mission Evaluation	hen		
				Hic	IVIY	Comi	mission Expires: 🖊	1	, -, 5-0//	
Mail to: *KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202		Mail to: ACC - 6	Conservation Div	/ision. 130	S. Market - Roor	m 20	78. Wichita. Kansa	s 67202	act	